Phoenix Omnivue Series
POV-44 • POV-56 • POV-68 • POV-80 • POV-96
Installation, Operation and Maintenance Manual
2
User Instructions
Important Instructions� 3
Appliance Data� 4
Box Contents� 5

AC 120V 1500W
Optional AC 240V 3000W
Lamps LED DC 12V LED DC 12V LED DC 12V LED DC 12V LED DC 12V
Rotor Motor AC 120V/60Hz 40mA 3.7W
18/15RPM CCW
AC 120V/60Hz 40mA 3.7W
18/15RPM CCW
AC 120V/60Hz 40mA 3.7W
18/15RPM CCW
AC 120V/60Hz 40mA 3.7W
18/15RPM CCW
AC 120V/60Hz 40mA 3.7W
18/15RPM CCW
Shipping Size 46 7/8” x 27” x 15 1/8” 58 5/8” x 27” x 15 1/8” 70 1/2” x 27 1/2” x 15 1/8” 82 1/2” x 27 1/2” x 15 1/4” 98 1/2” x 27 1/2” x 15 1/4”
Model Viewing Area Firebox Dimensions Framing Dimensions
POV-44 42” W x 15 1/2” H 44 3/32” W x 24 7/8” H x 11 1/2” D 44 3/8” W x 25 1/4” H x 12” D
POV-56 54” W x 15 1/2” H 56 3/32” W x 24 7/8” H x 11 1/2” D 56 3/8” W x 25 1/4” H x 12” D
POV-68 66” W x 15 1/2” H 68 3/32” W x 24 7/8” H x 11 1/2” D 68 3/8” W x 25 1/4” H x 12” D
POV-80 78” W x 15 1/2” H 80 3/32” W x 24 7/8” H x 11 1/2” D 80 3/8” W x 25 1/4” H x 12” D
POV-96 94” W x 15 1/2” H 96 3/32” W x 24 7/8” H x 11 1/2” D 96 3/8” W x 25 1/4” H x 12” D
24 7/8”
(all models)
Width varies (see chart below) 11 1/2”
(all models)